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USD/THB Weekly Movement

35.50
3540
35.30
35.20
35.10
35.00
34.90
34.80

35.17
35,15 514

34.96

34.93 3487

34.93 34.87 34.96 35.15 35.17 35.14

29/04/2016

Exchange Rate

usb/ THB | INR | IDR | VND | CNY | PHP | MYR
29/04/2016 | 34.93 | 66.48 | 13186 | 22250 | 6.480 | 46.88 | 3.900
06/05/2016 | 35.14 | 66.52 | 13348 | 22285 | 6.497 | 47.09 | 4.006
% Change | 0.60 | 0.07 | 1.23 | 0.16 | 0.26 | 0.44 | 2.72

Thailand CDS Level
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Government Bond Yield

Change
-0.14
+0.50

1M 6M 1Y 3Y 5Y 10Y 20Y

29-Apr 1.36 1.38 1.38 1.44 1.56 1.83 2.30

04-May 1.36 1.38 1.38 1.45 159 1.83 2.28
Change 0.00 0.00 0.00 +0.01 +0.03 0.00 -0.02

fian : aunaumaans st lne (www.thaibma.or.th)

Market Rate (4-May)

Tenor 1M 3M 6M 1Y
Pol icy Rate BIBOR 1.53910 1.59750 1.72080 1.98436

THBFIX 1.38814 1.46359 1.54416 1.75301
us Fed Fund Rate 0.50% Next meeting : 27-Apr-16 LIBOR 0.43790 0.62960 0.90715 1.22415
Thailand 1-Day Repo 1.50% Next meeting:  11-May-16 dn: Reuters
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